
Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value 311,00 Kcal

Fat 20,5 g

Of which saturates 9,4 g

Carbohydrate 22,1 g

Of which sugars 3,6 g

Fiber 1,38 g

Protein 8,9 g

Salt 1,3 g

Ingredients

Allergens
gluten, eggs, milk, mustard

Sausage 33% (pork 64%, water, beef 14%, salt, potato starch, glucose, stabilizers: E450, 

E452; acidity regulator E451, maltodextrin, flavorings, antioxidant E300, preservative E250), 

wheat flour (preservatives E250) fats and oils (olive palm and rapeseed), water, butter, 

emulsifiers: E471, E322 (rapeseed); acidity regulator: E330; preservative: E200; flavorings, 

coloring: E160a), water, mustard - cucumber filling 8% (mustard) 50% (water, MUSTARD 

seeds 6.6%, sugar, food vinegar, liquid-fructose syrup, salt, rapeseed oil, coloring: caramel; 

white pepper), cucumbers 19%, sugar, onions, water, food extract, paprika, salt, modified 

potato starch, herbs and spices, preservative: E211; coloring E101), egg mass, sugar, yeast, 

baking filling mixture (olive oil, pea flour, whey powder, sugar syrup, thickener E1422, 

vegetable mixture, glucose, rice mixture flour, leavening agents: E450, E500; salt, wheat 

flour, yeast extract), salt, sunflower oil, vegetable proteins (pea, potato, bean), dextrose, 

maltodextrin, corn starch, thickeners: E1414, E1422; COFFEE GLUTEN, emulsifier: E472e, 

antioxidant: E300; enzymes.


